105104
* 2-Way adjustable   * Size: 12” ~ 22”
* Full Extension   * Load Capacity: 100 lbs
* Under Mounted   * Material: Cold Rolled Steel
* Lever Disconnect   * Case: 5 Pairs
Double Wall Undermount Soft Close Slide
DOUBLE WALL DRAWER BOX SYSTEM
MEGA PRO
IN STOCK ITEMS  (SPECIAL ORDER SIZES & COLORS ON PAGE 105)
ITEM NUMBER SIZE  HEIGHT
90-1488   350mm (14”) 88mm
90-1688   400mm (16”) 88mm
90-1888   450mm (18”) 88mm
90-2088  500mm (20”) 88mm
90-2288  550mm (22”) 88mm
90-20126  500mm (20”) 126mm
90-18172  450mm (18”) 172mm
90-22172  550mm (22”) 172mm
90-22172  550mm (22”) 172mm
90-18238  450mm (18”) 238mm
90-20238  500mm (20”) 238mm
90-22238  550mm (22”) 238mm
GALLERY RAILS
90-SIDERAIL18  450mm (18”) Available in Stock
90-SIDERAIL20  500mm (20”) Available in Stock
90-SIDERAIL22  550mm (22”) Special Order
ITEM NUMBER SIZE  HEIGHT
90-1288   300mm (12”) 88mm
90-12126  300mm (12”) 126mm
90-14126  350mm (14”) 126mm
90-16126  400mm (16”) 126mm
90-18126  450mm (18”) 126mm
90-22126  550mm (22”) 126mm
90-12172  300mm (12”) 172mm
90-14172  350mm (14”) 172mm
90-16172  400mm (16”) 172mm
90-12238  300mm (12”) 238mm
90-14238  350mm (14”) 238mm
90-16238  400mm (16”) 238mm
GALLERY RAILS
90-SIDERAIL12  300mm (12”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL14  350mm (14”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL16  400mm (16”) Special Order
ITEM NUMBER SIZE  HEIGHT
90-1288W  300mm (12”) 88mm
90-1488W  350mm (14”) 88mm
90-1688W  400mm (16”) 88mm
90-1888W  450mm (18”) 88mm
90-2088W  500mm (20”) 88mm
90-2288W  550mm (22”) 88mm
90-12126W  300mm (12”) 126mm
90-14126W  350mm (14”) 126mm
90-16126W  400mm (16”) 126mm
90-18126W  450mm (18”) 126mm
90-20126W  500mm (20”) 126mm
90-22126W  550mm (22”) 126mm
90-12172W  300mm (12”) 172mm
90-14172W  350mm (14”) 172mm
90-16172W  400mm (16”) 172mm
90-18172W  450mm (18”) 172mm
90-20172W  500mm (20”) 172mm
90-22172W  550mm (22”) 172mm
GALLERY RAILS
90-SIDERAIL12W 300mm (12”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL14W 350mm (14”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL16W 400mm (16”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL18W 450mm (18”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL20W 500mm (20”) Special Order
90-SIDERAIL22W 550mm (22”) Special Order
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY ITEMS